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3609. SHRIMATI REKHA VERMA:

Will the Minister of SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has a proposal for setting up bio-technology boards in all the districts of Uttar Pradesh; and

(b) if so, the details and the present status thereof including the amount of funds sanctioned/spent for this purpose?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY AND EARTH SCIENCES AND
ENVIRONMENT, FOREST & CLIMATE CHANGE

(Dr. Harsh Vardhan)

(a)     No, Madam.
(b)       ‘NIL’
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